PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
v1.0
WELDING
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
400 25
KIT-TUNMIG450S
TUNDRA 450 AMP MIG WELDER (3 PHASE)
•• Supply Voltage: 3 X 400V
•• Supply Frequency: 50Hz
•• Max Supply Current: 33A
•• Supply Power: 22.9kVA
•• Slow Fuses: 25A
•• Welding Range: 40-450A
•• No Load Voltage: 17.5-48V
•• Duty Cycle: 100% - 310A , 60% - 420A, 50% - 450A
•• Voltage Steps: 30
•• Welding Wire Ø: 0.8mm - 1.6mm
•• Protection: IP23
•• Insulation Class: H
•• Cooling: AF
•• Dimensions (LxBxH): 585 x 700 x 920mm
•• Weight: 148kg
MADE IN EUROPE
FOUR ROLL
WIRE FEEDER
CASTOR WHEELS
•• Supply Voltage: 42V AC
•• Supply Power: 110W
•• Welding Range: up to 500A
•• Welding Wire Ø: 0.8mm - 1.6mm
•• Protection: IP23
•• Insulation Class: H
•• Motor: 42V DC
•• Driven Rolls: 2/4
•• Wire Speed: 1-20m/min
•• Rolls Diameter: 30mm
•• Dimensions: 640 x 480 x 250mm
•• Weight: 18kg
WF500
WF500